
RESULTADOS POR PUNTOS

ORC 1
Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Type R1 R2 R3 Puntos

1 SANTA MARIA ARG-5727 ALEJANDRO CERNADAS N 345 1 2 1 4
2 ERRANTE ARG-3242 JULIO BALDI F&C 40 3 1 2 6
3 BIG BANG ARG-3410 OMAR LAUDA F&C 40 4 5 10 19
4 BRIBON ARG-5664 CARLOS SCORTICATI MALBEC 410 2 4 17 23
5 NEREO ARG-5511 JORGE IBARBORDE NAVEGANTE 35 5 17 9 31
6 MARIA MARIA ARG-3350 JUAN MARTIN PIEDRA VOLKER 39.5 17 3 14 34
7 FJORD VI ARG-60 EQUIPO DE VELA Y.C.A. FRERS 43 17 6 11 34
8 CABERNET By Canuto ARG-003 AUGUSTO CORTINA MATCH 30 17 17 3 37
9 CANDELARIA ARG-1996 R. FISCH / P. MENSA HOSSMANN 44 17 7 13 37

10 MAGIC STAR ARG-4312 ALBERTO D`ONOFRIO NAVEGANTE 35 17 17 4 38
11 ALLEGRO ARG-006 FACUNDO DE ACHAVAL S 33 OD 17 17 5 39
12 MAD MAX ARG-5300 PATRICIO GUISASOLA MUMM 36 17 17 6 40
13 REMACHO ARG-1770 EDUARDO ROMERO FRERS 36 17 17 7 41
14 NICO ARG-4627 DEN TOOM / ROCCO MAGIC 33.3 17 17 8 42
15 XE FRA-004 MANUEL SCHMIDT S 33 OD 17 17 12 46
16 SUR ARG-1323 SANTIAGO BRAUN FRERS 41 17 17 15 49
17 NEREO II ARG JAVIER BARBETTA N 34.5 17 17 16 50

ORC 2
Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Type R1 R2 R3 Puntos

1 BADULAQUE ARG-4837 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ SOBRINO PANDORA 31 1 13 2 16
2 RECKLESS TOO ARG-4485 ALEJANDRO FINTERBUSCH PANDORA 34 2 13 5 20
3 BANZAI ARG-4056 ESCALANTE / ZUBERBUHLER PANDORA 31 13 1 13 27
4 AS DE GUIA ARG-4760 ADRIANA DE FLORIO PANDORA 34 13 2 13 28
5 KAIZEN ARG-5490 LUCAS COZAR FAYD 30 13 13 3 29
6 PERICLES II ARG-5448 GUIDO LEPORI PANDORA 31 13 13 5 31
7 COSA NOSTRA ARG-4355 PETTORITI FRAN 34 13 13 6 32
8 PICACESO III ARG-3797 EDGARDO KAUFMAN F&C 36 13 13 6 32
9 RUMOR IV ARG-115 HECTOR DJIVARIS GURNEY 34 13 13 7 33

10 HERMANO II ARG-4060 ERNESTO MARIO DOMINGUEZ PANDORA 31 13 13 8 34
11 MAITE ARG-808 MATIAS JOCHOIAN F&C 38 13 13 9 35
12 DRUIDA ARG CARLOS PALLAROLS SOL 105 13 13 10 36

CAMPEONATO DE REGATAS INTERNAS 2022

COPA: YACHT CLUB ARGENTINO

12 DRUIDA ARG CARLOS PALLAROLS SOL 105 13 13 10 36

ORC 3
Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Type R1 R2 R3 Puntos

1 JABEQUE Reloaded ARG-110 HERNAN MONES RUIZ G 28 1 1 2,5 4,5
2 OPTIMUS ARG-5333 PATRICIA FESCINA CORUM 280 2 2 2 6
3 TEQUILA ARG-2888 GUSTAVO MAVER BORA BORA 315 10 10 3 23
4 PANETE ARG-278 JUAN LLORENTE DE HOZ CADETE 10 3 10 23
5 L'AVENTURE ARG-3769 MARCELO LANDA HOLLAND 34 3 10 10 23
6 KARMA ARG-5833 LEANDRO SANCHEZ ARTIGUE Z28DS 10 10 4 24
7 FREEDOM ARG-4702 FELIPE BOSCH QUANTUM 29 10 10 5 25
8 DJINN ARG-1802 EDUARDO SIEBURGER ARROU 32 10 10 6 26
9 ANA ANNA ARG PABLO A RAVLICH CORUM 300 CR 10 10 7 27



CLASIFICACION GENERAL
Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Type R1 R2 R3 Puntos

1 SANTA MARIA ARG-5727 ALEJANDRO CERNADAS N 34.5 2 2 2 6
2 ERRANTE ARG-3242 JULIO BALDI F&C 40 7 1 5 13
3 JABEQUE Reloaded ARG-110 HERNAN MONES RUIZ G 28 3 3 13 19
4 OPTIMUS ARG-5333 PATRICIA FESCINA CORUM 280 6 9 4 19
5 TWO URU-5007 PABLO VALENCIA NEIRA CORUM 27 OD 8 8 15 31
6 BIG BANG ARG-3410 OMAR LAUDA F&C 40 14 6 25 45
7 ULTIMATUM ARG-4188 GRACIELA SABA PANDORA 27 17 11 27 55
8 BADULAQUE ARG-4837 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ SOBRINO PND31 4 62 6 72
9 BRIBON ARG-5664 CARLOS SCORTICATI MALBEC 410 5 5 62 72

10 MAD MAX ARG-5300 PATRICIO GUISASOLA MUMM 36 1 62 17 80
11 RECKLESS TOO ARG-4485 ALEJANDRO FINTERBUSCH PANDORA 34 9 62 18 89
12 TEQUILA ARG-2888 GUSTAVO MAVER BORA BORA 315 19 62 9 90
13 FRANA ARG-0001 FRANCISCO GENTILE J-24 18 12 62 92
14 MARIA MARIA ARG-3350 JUAN MARTIN PIEDRA VOLKER 39.5 62 4 34 100
15 JULIETTE ARG-3243 LUIS CABEZA GARCIA COBRA 1000 15 62 26 103
16 NEREO ARG-5511 JORGE IBARBORDE NAVEGANTE 35 16 62 22 100
17 FJORD VI ARG-60 EQUIPO DE VELA Y.C.A. FRERS 43 62 15 28 105
18 CANDELARIA ARG-1996 R. FISCH / P. MENSA HOSSMANN 44 62 16 33 111
19 SUR ARG-1323 SANTIAGO BRAUN FRERS 41 62 13 38 113
20 ONE ELEVEN ARG-1295 HERNAN FERNANDEZ BESADA J 70 62 62 6 130
22 CABERNET BY CANUTO ARG-003 AUGUSTO CORTINA MATCH 30 62 62 7 131
21 BANZAI ARG-4056 ESCALANTE PANDORA 31 62 7 62 131
25 MAGIC STAR ARG-4312 ALBERTO D`ONOFRIO NAVEGANTE 35 62 62 10 134
23 PANETE ARG-278 JUAN LLORENTE DE HOZ CADETE 62 10 62 134
24 NUBARRON ARG-2748 TRINIDAD SOTO ACEBAL J-24 10 62 62 134
27 TOBA ARG- 004 JUAN PABLO FREGONESE H.G.MAY 62 62 11 135
28 KAIZEN ARG-5490 LUCAS COZAR FAYD 30 62 62 11 135
26 L'AVENTURE ARG-3769 MARCELO LANDA HOLLAND 34 11 62 62 135
30 ALLEGRO ARG-006 FACUNDO DE ACHAVAL S 33 OD 62 62 12 136
29 CIRUJA ARG-3870 JUAN RUGGERO PANDORA 34 12 62 62 136
32 PANTERA ARG-1193 GERARDO ARAUJO J 70 62 62 13 137
31 DUENDE ARG-4855 MERCEDES GUERRERO HALBERG RASSY 31 13 62 62 137
34 NOCTURNO ARG ESCUELA YCA J-24 62 62 14 138
33 AS DE GUIA ARG-4760 ADRIANA DE FLORIO PND 34 62 14 62 138
35 PERICLES II ARG-5448 GUIDO LEPORI PANDORA 31 62 62 16 140
36 INTREPIDO ARG-5131 EQUIPO DE VELA Y.C.A. CORUM 27 62 17 62 141
37 MERENGUE ARG5252 PINASCO / NOGUERA CORUM OD 27 62 62 18 142
38 ECTO 1 ARG HERNAN SUAREZ J 70 62 62 19 143
39 REMACHO ARG-1770 EDUARDO ROMERO FRERS 37 62 62 20 144
40 NICO ARG-4627 DEN TOOM / ROCCO MAGIC 33.3 62 62 21 145
41 KARMA ARG-5833 LEANDRO SANCHEZ ARTIGUE Z28DS 62 62 23 14741 KARMA ARG-5833 LEANDRO SANCHEZ ARTIGUE Z28DS 62 62 23 147
42 PICASESO III ARG-3797 EDGARDO KAUFMAN F&C 36 62 62 24 148
43 VATELU ARG-311 VALENTIN THOMPSON ITURBIDE 62 62 24 148
44 FREEDOM ARG-4702 FELIPE BOSCH QUANTUM 29 62 62 30 154
45 XE FRA-004 XE S 33 OD 62 62 31 155
46 DJINN ARG-1802 DJINN ARROU 32 62 62 32 156
47 COSA NOSTRA ARG-4355 PETTORUTI FRAN 34 62 62 35 159
48 RUMOR IV ARG-115 HECTOR DJIVARIS GURNEY 34 62 62 36 160
49 POLARIS ARG EQUIPO DE VELA Y.C.A. J-24 62 62 37 161
50 ANA ANNA ARG PABLO A RAVLICH CORUM 300 CR 62 62 39 163
51 NICASIO ARG-5916 EDUARDO DIBUR DS 24 62 62 40 164
52 NEREO II ARG JAVIER BARBETA N 34.5 62 62 42 166
53 HERMANO II ARG-4060 ERNESTO MARIO DOMINGUEZ PANDORA 31 62 62 43 167
54 MAITE ARG-808 MATIAS JOCHOIAN F&C 38 62 62 44 168
55 SKAL CLERICO ARG-4148 ALBERTO MORELLI PANDORA 34 62 62 45 169
56 DRUIDA ARG CARLOS PALLOROLS DSOL 105 62 62 46 170
57 VIENTO ARG EQUIPO DE VELA Y.C.A. DS 24 62 62 47 171
58 MACA ARG YCA EQUIPO DE VELA . AVENTURAS A VELA SOL 7,50 62 62 48 172
59 CHARRUA ARG YCA EQUIPO DE VELA . AVENTURAS A VELA SOL 7,50 62 62 49 173



ORC SPORTBOAT
Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Type R1 R2 R3 Puntos

1 TWO ARG-5007 PABLO VALENCIA NEIRA CORUM OD 27 1 1 4 6

2 FRANA ARG-0001 FRANCO GENTILE J-24 3 2 15 20

3 INTREPIDO ARG-5131 EQUIPO DE VELA Y.C.A. CORUM OD 27 15 3 7 25

4 NUBARRON ARG-2748 TRINIDAD SOTO ACEBAL J-24 2 15 10 27

5 ONE ELEVEN ARG-1295 HERNAN FERNANDEZ BESADA J 70 15 15 1 31

6 PANTERA ARG-1193 GERARDO ARAUJO J 70 15 15 2 32

7 NOCTURNO ARG ESCUELA YCA J-24 15 15 3 33

8 MERENGUE ARG5252 PINASCO / NOGUERA CORUM OD 27 15 15 5 35

9 ECTO 1 ARG HERNAN SUAREZ J 70 15 15 6 36

10 POLARIS ARG EQUIPO DE VELA Y.C.A. J-24 15 15 8 38

11 NICASIO ARG5916 EDUARDO DIBUR DS 24 15 15 9 39

12 VIENTO ARG EQUIPO DE VELA Y.C.A. DS 24 15 15 11 41

13 MACA ARG YCA EQUIPO DE VELA . AVENTURAS A VELA SOL 7,50 15 15 12 42

14 CHARRUA ARG YCA EQUIPO DE VELA . AVENTURAS A VELA SOL 7,50 15 15 13 43

FORMULA ORC Club Tripulación Reducida
Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Type R1 R2 R3 Puntos

1 ULTIMATUM ARG-4188 GRACIELA SABA PANDORA 27 3 1 2 6

2 JULIETTE ARG-3243 GERARDO CABEZA COBRA 1000 2 6 1 9

3 DUENDE ARG-4855 MERCEDES GUERRERO HALBERG RASSY 31 1 6 6 13

4 SUR ARG-1323 SANTIAGO BRAUN FRERS 41 6 2 6 14

5 TEQUILA ARG-2888 GUSTAVO MAVER BORA BORA 315 4 6 6 16

FORMULA ORC Club DOBLES
Yacht Name Sail No Skipper Type R1 R2 R3 Puntos

1 SKAL CLERICO ARG-4148 ALBERTO MORELLI PANDORA 34 3 3 1 7
2 MAD MAX ARG-5300 PATRICIO GUISASOLA MUMM 36 1 3 3 7


